Data Sheet Infinity Systems
January 2008
Lineage Power 1
Galaxy Pulsar Plus
 Digital Battery Plant Controller
Features
• Supports up to 60 Power Modules – rectifiers and converters
• Supports dual voltage plants, with rectifiers and converters

January 2008
Lineage Power 5
Ordering Information
Configuration
Number
Description
Comcode
NE843A Standard NE Slot controller  CC109128402
NE843A_M3 Standard NE Slot controller with BSM3 internal modem as option  CC109140522
NE843A_M5 Standard NE slot controller with BSM5 internal modem as option  CC109140530
NE843A_G2 [1] Standard NE slot controller with EBW3 network card (dual Ethernet) as option CC109140547
NE843B Standard CP Slot controller CC109129895
NE843C Standard controller (door mount) with no options CC109134152
NE843D 2U high, Custom controller for EPS package, no options CC109133427
NE843E Compact, Door mount modular controller package CC109142056
NE843G 1U high, 19” rack mount packaged controller with no options CC109139358
LINEAGE POWER
World Wide Headquarters
3000 Skyline Drive, Mesquite, TX 75149, USA
+1-800-843-1797